City of Dover Parks and Recreation

Schedule for: Destroyers

2018 Youth Spring Soccer League -

Date

Wednesday
4/4/2018

Wednesday
4/11/2018

Saturday
4/14/2018

4/14/2018

Wednesday
4/18/2018

Saturday
4/21/2018

4/21/2018

Wednesday
4/25/2018

Saturday
4/28/2018

4/28/2018

Wednesday
5/2/2018

Saturday
5/5/2018

5/5/2018

Wednesday
5/9/2018

Saturday
5/12/2018

5/12/2018

Wednesday
5/16/2018

Saturday
5/19/2018

5/19/2018

Wednesday
5/23/2018

5/23/2018

Wednesday
5/30/2018

Saturday
6/2/2018

6/2/2018

Start

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
12:20 PM

5:30 PM

11:55 AM
12:20 PM

5:30 PM

11:30 AM
11:55 AM

5:30 PM

11:30 AM
12:20 PM

5:30 PM

11:55 AM
12:20 PM

5:30 PM

11:30 AM
11:55 AM

5:30 PM
6:10 PM

5:30 PM

11:55 AM
12:20 PM

Number of Scheduled Times:

End

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

11:55 AM
12:45 PM

6:30 PM

12:20 PM
12:45 PM

6:30 PM

11:55 AM
12:20 PM

6:30 PM

11:55 AM
12:45 PM

6:30 PM

12:20 PM
12:45 PM

6:30 PM

11:55 AM
12:20 PM

5:50 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:20 PM
12:45 PM

24

Junior Division

Complex

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Schutte Park

Schutte Park
Schutte Park

Field

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07

SCH MP 07
SCH MP 07

Home

Destroyers
Destroyers

Destroyers
Destroyers

Destroyers

Destroyers
Destroyers

Destroyers

Destroyers
Destroyers

Destroyers

Untouchables
Warriors

Destroyers

Warriors
Untouchables

Destroyers

Warriors
Untouchables

Untouchables
Destroyers

Destroyers

Destroyers
Destroyers

Visitor

Untouchables
Warriors

Warriors
Untouchables

Warriors
Untouchables

Destroyers
Destroyers

Destroyers
Destroyers

Destroyers
Destroyers

Destroyers
Warriors

Warriors
Untouchables

Practice/Game

Practice

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game
Game

Game
Game

Practice

Game
Game



